

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

37

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1936 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	02.05.2024	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Notice before admission.</p> <p>List on 20.06.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p><i>K M S</i></p>	