

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE NO :C.C.No.1936 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.07.2024	<p data-bbox="483 551 592 584"><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="483 651 1254 752">At request of learned counsel for both the parties, post on 29.08.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="908 837 1254 875"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="483 920 528 947">DSV</p>	