

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1936 of 2024**

18

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	04.04.2025	<p><b><u>BSB, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner.</p> <p>Sri K.Nagaphanindra, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the respondents No.1 to 3 submitted that the respondents No.2 and 3 had filed counter.</p> <p>Post on 09.05.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>NSM</p>	