

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1936 of 2024

8

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
19.	26.12.2025	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Ms.B.Swathi, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for petitioner requested further time to file reply affidavit.</p> <p>Post on 23.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>