

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1936 of 2024**

**5**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26	17.04.2026	<p><b><u>BSB,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard in part.</p> <p>For continuation, post on 24.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></b></p> <p>NSM</p>	